
Notice for Ist Year BAMS (UG) and MD/MS (PG) Admission 2023-24 

New students are requested to complete their admission process as follows: 

1. Collect blank Admission Form from College office. 

Photograph. 

2. Please bring all original Documents and 2 sets of attested documents along with 

3. Details of Fees in Rupees. 

Sr.No. 

2 

3 
4 

5 
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7 
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13 

Admission Fee 

Tution Fee 

ADMISSION 2023-24 

Particulars 

Library Fee 
Vidyarthi Sangh/ Gymkhana 

ldentity Card 
Internal Exam Fee 

Ashwamedha/ Sports/ Pro -Rata 
Üniversity Development Fund 
Library Deposit/ Caution Money 
(Refundable) 
Lab.Journals 
ARA Recognition Fee 

MUHS Eligibility 
Development Fee( College) 

Total 

BAMS 
1500 

47500 
500 

1000 
50 

200 

500 

100 

2000 

Date- 17/06/2023 

1200 

400 
2900 

MD/MS 

113637 

3000 11363 

60850 125000 

4. Fee is payable by Demand Draft only of any Nationalized Bank in favour of 
"PRINCIPAL ASHTANG AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA,PUNE". 

5. Reserved Category student should pay their fees excluding Tuition Fee Rs. 47500/ 

ie. R s.13,350/ 
6. After confirmation of admission each Student have to pay Individual Insurance 

Policy amount and University eligibility fees separately as per rules. 
7. Students should preserve the acknowledgement after completion of process for 

further reference. 
8. In case of any query please contact - Shri.Atul Bhosale- 7350344279/ Jyoti 

Dhavale-9850883713 

Ashtarg Ayurvéd Colle�e 
2062. Sacashiv Peth, Pune-30 
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