

आयुवेद शिक्षण मडळाचे अष्टांग आयुर्वेद महाविद्यालय, पुणे

- १९३६ पासून -

Date- 17/06/2023

ADMISSION 2023-24

Notice for Ist Year BAMS (UG) and MD/MS (PG) Admission 2023-24

New students are requested to complete their admission process as follows:

- 1. Collect blank Admission Form from College office.
- Please bring all original Documents and 2 sets of attested documents along with Photograph.
- 3. Details of Fees in Rupees.

Sr.No.	Particulars	BAMS	MD/MS
1	Admission Fee	1500	113637
2	Tution Fee	47500	
3	Vidyarthi Sangh/ Gymkhana	500	
4	Library Fee	1000	
5	Identity Card	50	
6	Internal Exam Fee	200	
7	Ashwamedha / Sports / Pro -Rata	500	
8	University Development Fund	100	
9	Library Deposit/ Caution Money (Refundable)	2000	
10	Lab.Journals	1200	
11	ARA Recognition Fee	400	
12	MUHS Eligibility	2900	
13	Development Fee(College)	3000	11363
	Total	60850	125000

- Fee is payable by Demand Draft only of any Nationalized Bank in favour of "PRINCIPAL ASHTANG AYURVED MAHAVIDYALAYA, PUNE".
- 5. Reserved Category student should pay their fees excluding Tuition Fee Rs. 47500/-i.e. Rs.13,350/-
- 6. After confirmation of admission each Student have to pay Individual Insurance Policy amount and University eligibility fees separately as per rules.
- 7. Students should preserve the acknowledgement after completion of process for further reference.
- 8. In case of any query please contact Shri.Atul Bhosale- 7350344279/ Jyoti Dhavale-9850883713

Ashtang Ayurvad College 2062. Sadashiv Peth. Pune-39

महाविद्यालय कोन : ०२० २४३३ २५०८ | फॅक्स: ०२०-२४३२७९१०| सम्मालय कीन : ०२० २४३३ ००७५ | ई-मेल-asmashtangayu@gmail.com